CORRECTION FACTORS TO RESEARCHER's SALARIES AND MOBILITIES

Greece correction
Italy correction
CERN correction
France

living Allowance/ month
corrected Greece
corrected Italy
corrected CERN

Mobility/month
corrected Greece
corrected Italy
corrected CERN
corrected Paris

Petrucci's funds at CERN - 6 months as MER
spent by Petrucci's 2014
to be spent by Ale
difference - available money

2 months Panajotis at AUTH

2months Greece at PRIELE - EX Sotiropoulou

5 months in CAEN - EX Sotiropoulou-Voduris salar

Living Allowance/month for different type of conract

0,948

1,066

1,099

1,161

ERA ESRA MER A
4875,00 3166,67 7291,67
4621,50 3002,00 6912,50
5196,75 3375,67 7772,92
5357,63 3480,17 8013,54

Mobility/month

Married Not-Married
1000,00 700,00
948,00 663,60
1066,00 746,20
1099,00 769,30
1161,00

SAVED Money for different reasons

salary mobility research funds

24040,63 6594 10800
8013,54 1538,6 3600
5357,63 2198 3600
10669,46 2857,4 3600
9243,00 3600

ER ESR difference
9243,00 6004,00 3239,00

ER ESR difference

25983,75 16878,33 9105,42

ERB
2437,5
2310,75
2598,38
2678,81

TOT
41434,63
13152,14
11155,63

17126,86

12843,00

ESRB
1583,33
1501,00
1687,83
1740,08

MER B
3645,83333
3456,25
3886,46
4006,77



1 months in CAEN - EX Sotiropoulou mobility

20 months recruited at Pisa
18 months recruited at Pisa
12 months recruited at CERN
24 months recruited at AUTH
12 months recruited at CNRS

Total extra money

4 months ER type A at CERN PANAJOTIS

2 months ESR (Mermikli) type A at AUTH

1 additional month ER at Prisma for Christos

1066,00 746,20 319,80
BALANCE OF MARRIED - NOT MARRIED MOBILITIES FOR RECRUITMENTS
Married Not Married Given by EU Difference % married given Not Married
by EU /Married
21320,00 14924,00 19721,00 -1599,00 0,9250 0,7
19188,00 13431,60 17748,90 -1439,10 0,9250
13188,00 9231,60 12198,90 -989,10 0,925
22752,00 15926,40 21045,60 5119,20 0,925
13932,00 0,00 13932,00 0,00 1
1092,00
43726,08
HOW to reuse them

Salary Mobility research funds Total N mesi
21430,50 2984,80 7200,00 31615,30 AUTH researchers 4,00
6004,00 0,00 3600,00 9604,00  PRIELE researchers 2,00
ESR salary Mobility research fund

1155,38 0,00 450,00 1605,38

SUPER TOTAL

42824,68









